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Fri  Apr 6,  2012

All day   Upper Marlboro A show eq & jumpers
Fri Apr 6, 2012 - Sat Apr 7, 2012

Sat  Apr 7 ,  2012

All day   Upper Marlboro Ponies/hunters
Sat Apr 7, 2012 - Sun Apr 8, 2012

Sun Apr 8,  2012

All day   Easter
Sun Apr 8, 2012 - Mon Apr 9, 2012

Calendar: US Holidays

Sat  Apr  14,  2012

All day   Swan Lake B
Sat Apr 14, 2012 - Sun Apr 15, 2012

Sun Apr 15,  2012

All day   HCHSA opener
Sun Apr 15, 2012 - Mon Apr 16, 2012

All day   Tax Day
Sun Apr 15, 2012 - Mon Apr 16, 2012

Calendar: US Holidays

Wed Apr  18 ,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse show
Wed Apr 18, 2012 - Thu Apr 19, 2012

All day   No lessons
Wed Apr 18, 2012 - Thu Apr 19, 2012

Thu Apr 19,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse show
Thu Apr 19, 2012 - Fri Apr 20, 2012

All day   no lessons
Thu Apr 19, 2012 - Fri Apr 20, 2012

Fri  Apr 20,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse show
Fri Apr 20, 2012 - Sat Apr 21, 2012

Sat  Apr  21,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse show
Sat Apr 21, 2012 - Sun Apr 22, 2012

Sun Apr 22,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse show
Sun Apr 22, 2012 - Mon Apr 23, 2012

All day   Earth Day
Sun Apr 22, 2012 - Mon Apr 23, 2012

Calendar: US Holidays

All day   HCHSA Caves
Sun Apr 22, 2012 - Mon Apr 23, 2012
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Fri  Apr 27,  2012

4pm -  5pm   Make-up lessons show practice start

Sat  Apr  28,  2012

All day   Mcdonogh B
Sat Apr 28, 2012 - Sun Apr 29, 2012

Sun Apr 29,  2012

All day   HCHSA Full Moon
Sun Apr 29, 2012 - Mon Apr 30, 2012

Wed May 2 ,  2012

All day   Lexington VA A Show
Wed May 2, 2012 - Thu May 3, 2012

Thu May 3 ,  2012

All day   Lexington VA A Show
Thu May 3, 2012 - Fri May 4, 2012

Fri  May 4 ,  2012

All day   Lexington VA A Show
Fri May 4, 2012 - Sat May 5, 2012

Sat  May 5 ,  2012

All day   Cinco de Mayo
Sat May 5, 2012 - Sun May 6, 2012

Calendar: US Holidays

All day   Lexington VA A Show
Sat May 5, 2012 - Sun May 6, 2012

Sun May 6 ,  2012

All day   Lexington VA A Show
Sun May 6, 2012 - Mon May 7, 2012

Fr i  May 11,  2012

All day   Make-up lessons show practice start
Fri May 11, 2012 - Sat May 12, 2012

Sat  May 12 ,  2012

All day   HCHSA Garrison
Sat May 12, 2012 - Sun May 13, 2012

Sun May 13,  2012

All day   Mother 's  Day
Sun May 13, 2012 - Mon May 14, 2012

Calendar: US Holidays

Sat  May 19 ,  2012

All day   HCHSA Summer Hill
Sat May 19, 2012 - Sun May 20, 2012

Sun May 20,  2012

All day   WBTA B Show
Sun May 20, 2012 - Mon May 21, 2012
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Fr i  May 25,  2012

All day   Mcdonogh Horse Show
Fri May 25, 2012 - Sat May 26, 2012

Sat  May 26 ,  2012

All day   Mcdonogh Horse Show
Sat May 26, 2012 - Sun May 27, 2012

Sun May 27,  2012

All day   Mcdonogh Horse Show
Sun May 27, 2012 - Mon May 28, 2012

Mon May 28 ,  2012

All day   Mcdonogh Horse Show
Mon May 28, 2012 - Tue May 29, 2012

All day   Memoria l  Day
Mon May 28, 2012 - Tue May 29, 2012

Calendar: US Holidays

Tue May 29 ,  2012

All day   John F. Kennedy's Birthday
Tue May 29, 2012 - Wed May 30, 2012

Calendar: US Holidays

Fri Jun 1, 2012

All day   Mcdonogh Horse Show
Fri Jun 1, 2012 - Sat Jun 2, 2012

Sat Jun 2, 2012

All day   Mcdonogh Horse Show
Sat Jun 2, 2012 - Sun Jun 3, 2012

Sun Jun 3, 2012

All day   Mcdonogh Horse Show
Sun Jun 3, 2012 - Mon Jun 4, 2012

Mon Jun 4, 2012

All day   Uppervil le Horse Show
Mon Jun 4, 2012 - Mon Jun 11, 2012

Tue Jun 5, 2012

All day   Uppervil le Horse Show
Mon Jun 4, 2012 - Mon Jun 11, 2012

Wed Jun 6,  2012

All day   Uppervil le Horse Show
Mon Jun 4, 2012 - Mon Jun 11, 2012

Thu Jun 7, 2012

All day   Uppervil le Horse Show
Mon Jun 4, 2012 - Mon Jun 11, 2012

Fri Jun 8, 2012

All day   Uppervil le Horse Show
Mon Jun 4, 2012 - Mon Jun 11, 2012
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Sat Jun 9, 2012

All day   Uppervil le Horse Show
Mon Jun 4, 2012 - Mon Jun 11, 2012

Sun Jun 10, 2012

All day   Uppervil le Horse Show
Mon Jun 4, 2012 - Mon Jun 11, 2012

Wed Jun 13,  2012

All day   Loudon Benefit Horse Show
Wed Jun 13, 2012 - Mon Jun 18, 2012

Thu Jun 14, 2012

All day   Loudon Benefit Horse Show
Wed Jun 13, 2012 - Mon Jun 18, 2012

All day   Flag Day
Thu Jun 14, 2012 - Fri Jun 15, 2012

Calendar: US Holidays

Fri Jun 15, 2012

All day   Loudon Benefit Horse Show
Wed Jun 13, 2012 - Mon Jun 18, 2012

Sat Jun 16, 2012

All day   Loudon Benefit Horse Show
Wed Jun 13, 2012 - Mon Jun 18, 2012

Sun Jun 17, 2012

All day   Loudon Benefit Horse Show
Wed Jun 13, 2012 - Mon Jun 18, 2012

All day   Father 's Day
Sun Jun 17, 2012 - Mon Jun 18, 2012

Calendar: US Holidays

Mon Jun 18, 2012

All day   Roanoke VA Horse Show
Mon Jun 18, 2012 - Sun Jun 24, 2012

Tue Jun 19, 2012

All day   Roanoke VA Horse Show
Mon Jun 18, 2012 - Sun Jun 24, 2012

Wed Jun 20,  2012

All day   Roanoke VA Horse Show
Mon Jun 18, 2012 - Sun Jun 24, 2012

Thu Jun 21, 2012

All day   Roanoke VA Horse Show
Mon Jun 18, 2012 - Sun Jun 24, 2012

Fri Jun 22, 2012

All day   Roanoke VA Horse Show
Mon Jun 18, 2012 - Sun Jun 24, 2012



jamey@pickwickstables.com,  US Holidays

Sat Jun 23, 2012

All day   Roanoke VA Horse Show
Mon Jun 18, 2012 - Sun Jun 24, 2012

Sun Jun 24, 2012

All day   McDonogh One day
Sun Jun 24, 2012 - Mon Jun 25, 2012

Sat Jun 30, 2012

All day   HCHSA Pickwick
Sat Jun 30, 2012 - Mon Jul 2, 2012

Sun Jul 1, 2012

All day   HCHSA Pickwick
Sat Jun 30, 2012 - Mon Jul 2, 2012

Wed Jul 4,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Jul 4, 2012 - Mon Jul 9, 2012

All day   Independence Day
Wed Jul 4, 2012 - Thu Jul 5, 2012

Calendar: US Holidays

Thu Jul 5, 2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Jul 4, 2012 - Mon Jul 9, 2012

Fri Jul 6, 2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Jul 4, 2012 - Mon Jul 9, 2012

Sat Jul 7, 2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Jul 4, 2012 - Mon Jul 9, 2012

Sun Jul 8, 2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Jul 4, 2012 - Mon Jul 9, 2012

Wed Jul 11,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Jul 11, 2012 - Mon Jul 16, 2012

Thu Jul 12, 2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Jul 11, 2012 - Mon Jul 16, 2012

Fri Jul 13, 2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Jul 11, 2012 - Mon Jul 16, 2012

Sat Jul 14, 2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Jul 11, 2012 - Mon Jul 16, 2012
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Sun Jul 15, 2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Jul 11, 2012 - Mon Jul 16, 2012

Sun Jul 22, 2012

All day   HCHSA Garrison
Sun Jul 22, 2012 - Mon Jul 23, 2012

Sat Jul 28, 2012

All day   HCHSA Pickwick
Sat Jul 28, 2012 - Mon Jul 30, 2012

Sun Jul 29, 2012

All day   HCHSA Pickwick
Sat Jul 28, 2012 - Mon Jul 30, 2012

Wed Aug 8 ,  2012

All day   Lexington Va Horse Show
Wed Aug 8, 2012 - Mon Aug 13, 2012

Thu Aug 9,  2012

All day   Lexington Va Horse Show
Wed Aug 8, 2012 - Mon Aug 13, 2012

Fri  Aug 10,  2012

All day   Lexington Va Horse Show
Wed Aug 8, 2012 - Mon Aug 13, 2012

Sat  Aug 11,  2012

All day   Lexington Va Horse Show
Wed Aug 8, 2012 - Mon Aug 13, 2012

All day   HCHSA Fair Show
Sat Aug 11, 2012 - Sun Aug 12, 2012

Sun Aug 12,  2012

All day   Lexington Va Horse Show
Wed Aug 8, 2012 - Mon Aug 13, 2012

Wed Aug 15,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Aug 15, 2012 - Mon Aug 20, 2012

Thu Aug 16,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Aug 15, 2012 - Mon Aug 20, 2012

Fri  Aug 17,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Aug 15, 2012 - Mon Aug 20, 2012

Sat  Aug 18,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Aug 15, 2012 - Mon Aug 20, 2012
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Sun Aug 19,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Aug 15, 2012 - Mon Aug 20, 2012

Wed Aug 22,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Aug 22, 2012 - Mon Aug 27, 2012

Thu Aug 23,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Aug 22, 2012 - Mon Aug 27, 2012

Fri  Aug 24,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Aug 22, 2012 - Mon Aug 27, 2012

Sat  Aug 25,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Aug 22, 2012 - Mon Aug 27, 2012

Sun Aug 26,  2012

All day   Culpeper Horse Show
Wed Aug 22, 2012 - Mon Aug 27, 2012

Mon Sep 3 ,  2012

All day   Labor Day
Mon Sep 3, 2012 - Tue Sep 4, 2012

Calendar: US Holidays

Sun Sep 9,  2012

All day   HCHSA Finale
Sun Sep 9, 2012 - Mon Sep 10, 2012

Tue Sep 11,  2012

All day   Patr iot  Day
Tue Sep 11, 2012 - Wed Sep 12, 2012

Calendar: US Holidays

Wed Sep 12 ,  2012

All day   MD Horse and Pony Show
Wed Sep 12, 2012 - Mon Sep 17, 2012

Thu Sep 13,  2012

All day   MD Horse and Pony Show
Wed Sep 12, 2012 - Mon Sep 17, 2012

Fri  Sep 14,  2012

All day   MD Horse and Pony Show
Wed Sep 12, 2012 - Mon Sep 17, 2012

Sat  Sep 15,  2012

All day   MD Horse and Pony Show
Wed Sep 12, 2012 - Mon Sep 17, 2012
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Sun Sep 16,  2012

All day   MD Horse and Pony Show
Wed Sep 12, 2012 - Mon Sep 17, 2012

Sun Sep 23,  2012

All day   HCHSA Medal Finals
Sun Sep 23, 2012 - Mon Sep 24, 2012


